4.65.10
4
- A
C
C
ES
SO
R

tables from page 4.65.11
Different tube types, sizes and colors available on request.
How to order
Series Size Color
TR 8X6 NE
4x2 = Ø 4x2 mm
4x2,5 = Ø 4x2,5 mm
4x2,7 = Ø 4x2,7 mm
5x3 = Ø 5x3 mm
6x4 = Ø 6x4 mm
8x5,5 = Ø 8x5,5 mm
8x6 = Ø 8x6 mm
10x6,5 = Ø 10x6,5 mm
10x8 = Ø 10x8 mm
12x8 = Ø 12x8 mm
12x9 = Ø 12x9 mm
12x10 = Ø 12x10 mm
14x10 = Ø 14x10 mm
14x12 = Ø 14x12 mm
15x12 = Ø 15x12 mm
15x12,5 = Ø 15x12,5 mm
16x14 = Ø 16x14 mm
TR = Linear in Rilsan (PA12)
SR = Spiral without straight terminals
in Rilsan (PA11)
TPU = Linear in Polyurethane (PU)
SPU = Spiral with straight terminals
in Polyurethane (PU)
TP = Linear in Polyethylene (PE)
TN = Linear in Nylon (PA6)
TT = Linear in PTFE
NT = Neutral
AZ = Azure
NE = Black
4.65.11
4
- A
C
C
ES
SO
R
IE
S
Tubes, tube cutters, blow guns and washers
Flexible linear tubes and spirals
Diameter
mm
Type Data sheet
and code page
TR  SR  TPU  SPU  TP  TN  TT
Ø 4x2 l l l  - l l l
4.65.13